
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 42 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1930002889 7PSSDB 20.94 4.20 87.95

1930002895P5 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.89 5.15 107.58

1930002904P5 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.97 7.10 148.89

1930002905P5 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 20.93 4.20 87.91

1930002912P5 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.93 7.10 148.60

1930002930P5 - (323-761) BCMUD 21 Expantion 7PSSDB 20.82 3.70 77.03

1930002938P5 - (323-4270) ARCADIAN ESTATES SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.92 4.55 95.19

1930002944P5 - (323-4149) CREEKHAVEN BLVD PH II 7PSSDB 20.96 4.20 88.03

1930002949P5 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 20.85 6.20 129.27

1937017691P11 - (323-4077) Garage Ultimate BS 20.97 6.40 134.21

1937017719P11 - (323-3817) Huntington 7 (Country Fair Lane) 10PSSDA 21.03 3.70 77.81

1937017734P11 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 21.04 5.95 125.19

1937017756P11 - (323-4149) CREEKHAVEN BLVD PH II 7PSSDB 21.03 4.20 88.33

1972008900P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 21.09 4.95 104.40

1972008915P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.98 6.20 130.08

1972008942P15 - (323-2903) Regency Lakes Dr Ph 1 SIENNA MUD NO 7 10PSSDA 21.07 3.70 77.96

1972008957P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 21.13 6.20 131.01

1972008988P15 - (323-3574) TxDOT Harris CS Bridge Repl-S Braeswood 7PSSDB 21.08 5.15 108.56

1972009008P15 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 7PSSDB 21.09 4.55 95.96

1972009026P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 21.36 6.20 132.43

1972009039P15 - (323-3666) TCC Gulfbelt Logistics Park 5PSSDB 21.32 5.70 121.52

1972009056P15 - (323-3494) EVEREST 5PSSDB 21.48 4.95 106.33

1972009070P15 - (323-2393) 4 HORN 7PSSDB 21.42 6.95 148.87

1972009086P15 - (323-2437) Palmi-14251 Del Papa St. 77047 7PSSDB 21.36 4.20 89.71

1972009097P15 - (323-4349) St Luke The Evangelist Multipurpose Building 5PSSDB 21.32 5.70 121.52

1972009113P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 21.47 6.20 133.11

1972009137P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 21.35 6.20 132.37

1972009150P15 - (323-2903) Regency Lakes Dr Ph 1 SIENNA MUD NO 7 7PSSDB 21.39 3.70 79.14

1972009162P15 - (323-4349) St Luke The Evangelist Multipurpose Building 5PSSDB 21.41 5.70 122.04

1972009179P15 - (323-1373) Hightower 5PSSDB 21.34 4.20 89.63

1972009191P15 - (323-3574) TxDOT Harris CS Bridge Repl-S Braeswood 7PSSDB 21.43 5.15 110.36

1972009211P15 - (323-3666) TCC Gulfbelt Logistics Park 5PSSDB 21.32 5.70 121.52

1972009227P15 - (323-4377) Chimney Rock Seg 1 Tabor to Mills Dr 5PSSDB 21.35 3.70 79.00

1972009234P15 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 10PSSDA 21.29 4.55 96.87

1972009245P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 21.47 6.20 133.11

1972009325P15 - (323-4043) WALIPP Senior Residence II 5PSSDB 21.34 5.45 116.30

Settlement
of payment

Yunier Mir Cervante (Mir Services LLC) 11/20/2025

Yunier Mir Cervante (Mir Services LLC) R006286

0

D297

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (323-4149) CREEKHAVEN BLVD PH II



1972009350P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 21.37 6.20 132.49

1972009375P15 - (323-3494) EVEREST 5PSSDB 21.36 4.95 105.73

1972009380P15 - (323-1373) Hightower 7PSSDB 21.37 4.20 89.75

1972009397P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 21.21 4.95 104.99

1972009409P15 - (323-1373) Hightower 7PSSDB 21.30 4.20 89.46

1972009420 10PSSDA 21.38 6.20 132.56

4632.77

5% -231.64

TOTAL 4401.13

P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station


	11-13-2025 to 11-19-2025



